FEMALE FUTURE
We celebrate
the POWER
and GENIUS of
women in design

EASIER OR MORE STYLISH
TAINABILITY WORKS




COMPILED BY: KIERA BUCKLEY-JONES

STYLE

WISHLIST

THE CALMER
HOME OFFICE «

Soft beige and biscuit tones pair with walnut fur
to create a space that’s as peaceful as it is professzoml

aneuumk’rug,from
uke Trwin (lukelrvmn.com)
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STOCKISTS /

o oo
&Tradition (andtradition.com)
1st Dibs (Istdibs.co.uk)
77 Broadway Market
(77broadwaymarket.com)

A

Abigail Ahern (abigailahern.com)
Alessi (alessi.com)

Amara (amara.com)

Andrew Martin (andrewmartin.co.uk)
Apaiser (apaiser.com) B
Aram (aram.co.uk)

Arflex (arflex.it)

Armani Casa (armani.com)

Artemide (artemide.com)

Artisans of Devizes
(artisansofdevizes.com)

Astro Lighting (astrolighting.com)
AYTM (aytm.dk)

B

B&B Italia (bebitalia.com)

Beacon Lighting (beaconlighting.com.au)
Bert & May (bertandmay.com)

Bisazza (bisazza.it)

BoConcept (boconcept.com)

Bolon (bolon.com)

BoomBocs (boombocs.com)

Broste Copenhagen
(brostecopenhagen.com)

C

Caesarstone (caesarstone.co.uk)

Carl Hansen & Sen (carlhansen.com)
Cassina (cassina.com)

CC-Tapis (cc-tapis.com)

Cea (ceadesign.it)

Chambord (spirit-of-chambord.com)
Chaplins (chaplins.co.uk)
Christopher Farr (christopherfarr.com)
Classic Cornice (classiccornice.co.uk)
Clayworks (clay-works.com)
Clippings (clippings.com)

Cole & Son (cole-and-son.com)

Craig & Rose (craigandrose.com)
CTD (ctdtiles.co.uk)

D

Dir Lighting (darlighting.co.uk)

De Padova (depadova.com)
Designers Guild (designersguild.com)
Devol (devolkitchens.co.uk)

Dior (dior.com)

E

E15 (e15.com)

Edward Bulmer
(edwardbulmerpaint.co.uk)
Emery & Cie (emeryetcie.com)
Eve (evemattress.co.uk)
Exteta (exteta.it)

F

Fameed Khalique (fameedkhalique.com)
Farrow & Ball (farrow-ball.com)

FBC London (fbe-london.com)

Ferm Living (fermliving.com)

Fired Earth (firedearth.com)

Flos (flos.com)

Flow Gallery (flowgallery.co.uk)
FontanaArte (fontanaarte.com)

French Connection (frenchconnection.com)
Fritz Hansen (fritzhansen.com)

Future and Found (futureandfound.com)
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G

Gallotti & Radice (gallottiradice.com)
Gebriider Thonet Vienna
(gebruederthonetvienna.com)
Giobagnara (giobagnara.com)

Glas Italia (glasitalia.com)

Graham & Green (grahamandgreen.co.uk)
Gubi (gubi.com)

H

H&M (hm.com)

Habitat (habitat.co.uk)

Hay (hay.dk)

Heal’s (heals.com)

Holloways of Ludlow (hollowaysofludlow.com)
House of Fraser (houseoffraser.co.uk)

House of Hackney (houseofhackney.com)
Huskee (huskee.co)

Tittala (iittala.com)
Ikea (ikea.com)

J

Jamb (jamb.co.uk)
John Cullen Lighting (johncullenlighting.com)
John Lewis (johnlewis.com)

K

Kasthall (kasthall.com)
Kirkby Design (kirkbydesign.com)

!

LaRedoute (laredoute.co.uk)

Larsen (larsenfabrics.com)

Le Monde Sauvage (lemondesauvage.com)
Lema (lemamobili.com)

Liberty (libertylondon.com)

Ligne Roset (ligne-roset-westend.co.uk)
Little Greene (littlegreene.com)

Loewe (loewe.tv)

Luke Irwin (lukeirwin.com)

Lutz Konecke (lutzkoenecke.de)

M

Magis (magisdesign.com)

Maison de Vacances (maisondevacances.com)
Mark Alexander (markalexander.com)
Marrakech Design (marrakechdesign.se)
Martinelli Luce (martinelliluce.it)
Matter (mattermatters.com)

Mattiazzi (mattiazzi.eu)

Mereci (merci-merci.com)

Mimou (nimou.se)

Minotti (minottilondon.com)

Mint (mintshop.co.uk)

Misia (misia-paris.com)

Molteni & C (molteni.it)

Moooi (moooi.com)

Moritz Waldemeyer (mori.london)

N

Native & Co (nativeandco.com)
Nest (nest.co.uk)

Normann Copenhagen (normann-copenhagen.com)

O

0AO Works (paoworks.com)

Offecct (offecct.com)

Ooumm (coumm.comy)

Ornamental Grace (ornamentalgrace.co.uk)
Osborne & Little (osborneandlittle.com)
Ovie (ovie.life)

P

Paint & Paper Library (paintandpaperlibrary.com)

Paola C (paolac.com)

Pentatonic (pentatonic.com)

Pierre Frey (pierrefrey.com)

Plaster Ceiling Roses (plasterceilingroses.com)
Poliform (poliform.it)

Porada (porada.it)

Pulpo (pulpoproducts.com)

Pure & Original (pure-original.com)

R

Raawii (raawii.dk)

Reform (reformcph.com)
Rimadesio (rimadesio.com)
Rose Uniacke (roseuniacke.com)
Rubelli (rubelli.com)

-

Sé (se-collections.com)

Sebastian Cox (sebastiancox.co.uk)
Skandium (skandium.com)
Skinflint Design (skinflintdesign.com)
Smallable (smallable.com)

Soane (soane.co.uk)

Soho Home (sohohome.com)

Sonos (sonos.com)

Souq Organic (sougstore.co)
Stelton (stelton.com)

Stolab (stolab.se)

Studio Ore (studio-ore.com)

Style Library (stylelibrary.com)
Superfront (superfront.com)

T

Tala (tala.co.uk)

Ted Todd (tedtodd.co.uk)

The Conran Shop (conranshop.co.uk)

The Hackney Draper (thehackneydraper.co.uk)
The Rug Company (therugcompany.com)
The Z List (the-z-list.co.uk)

Tilde Grynnerup (tildegrynnerup.dk)

To & From (toandfrom.co)

Tom Dixon (tomdixon.net)

Tonning & Stryn (tonningstryn.no)
Trouva (trouva.com)

Twentytwentyone (twentytwentyone.com)

U

Unique & Unity (uniqueandunity.co.uk)

Vv

Valerie Objects (valerie-objects.com)
Viaduct (viaduct.co.uk)

Visionnaire (visionnaire-home.com)
Vitra (vitra.com)

Vivaraise (vivaraise.fr)

Vola (vola.com)

W

‘Weaver Green (weavergreen.com)
‘Woven (woven.co.uk)



